FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

RAP ARTIST PHILIP ANTHONY UNVEILS NEW SINGLE "A LEAGUE OF MY OWN (ALOMO)"

Modern hip-hop track celebrates individuality, swagger, and creative expression

Dallas, TX — August 16, 2024 — Philip Anthony, the boundary-pushing rap artist, is set to drop his second single of the summer, "A League of My Own (ALOMO)." This track, carefully crafted with hard-hitting production and lyrical finesse, promises to resonate with fans who appreciate authenticity and creative expression.

"A League of My Own (ALOMO)" is more than just a song; it's a declaration of uniqueness. Philip Anthony showcases his swag and distinctive writing style, inviting listeners into his world. The lyrics delve into the idea that being misunderstood is part of the journey when you're truly one of a kind. In this league, individuality reigns supreme.

Produced by Philip Anthony himself, the track combines modern hip-hop sensibilities with a raw energy that demands attention. Kyren Montairo's expert mixing and mastering elevate the sonic experience, ensuring that every aspect of the track hits with precision.

Andrae Gallardo, the visionary artist behind the cover art, captures the essence of "A League of My Own (ALOMO)." The artwork reflects swagger, creativity, and the boldness that Philip Anthony brings to his music. The vibrant visuals draw listeners in, hinting at the powerful message within the song.

Fans won't have to wait long to experience "A League of My Own (ALOMO)." The single will be available on all major streaming platforms starting August 23rd. For exclusive updates, behind-the-scenes content, and more, visit philipanthonyofficial.com.

For interviews, press inquiries, or additional information, please contact:

Media Relations Philip Pattin Email: info@philipanthonyofficial.com Phone: (469) 269-2850

Follow Philip Anthony on social media:

• Instagram: @stilldatphella

About Philip Anthony: Philip Anthony is a hip hop artist from Toledo, OH; known for his genre-defying sound, captivating delivery, and unapologetic creativity. "A League of My Own (ALOMO)" adds another layer to his artistic journey.

About Frequency Canvas LLC: Frequency Canvas LLC is a professional audio engineering company committed to pushing boundaries and nurturing talent. Their collaboration with artists like Philip Anthony continues to redefine the hip-hop landscape.

Note to Editors: High-resolution images, including the single cover art, are available upon request.

Press Contact: Philip Pattin Email: info@philipanthonyofficial.com Phone: (469) 269-2850

Website: www.philipanthonyofficial.com

For more information, please visit philipanthonyofficial.com.

Follow Philip Anthony on social media:

• Instagram: @stilldatphella

Philip Anthony's "ALOMO" cover art:

